Race Date

October 18, 2021

2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 7241 Kason Pietruszewski
2 2 6706 Caleb Knott
3 3 6938 Conner Copeland
4 4 7220 Woyatt Crist
5 5 7242 Harry Poole
6 6 7128 Isaac Sundby
7 7 7127 Rylan Hanson
8 8 6773 Jake Dawson
9 9 7124  Kyle Abrahamson
10 10 7126 Kyle Hamlin
11 11 6933 Wes Brouillard
12 12 6944 Blake Elmer
13 13 7088 Matt Jorgenson
14 14 6732 Daniel Scherling
15 15 6727 Malachi Norris
16 16 6708 Landon Knott
17 17 6707 Cameron Knott
18 18 7100 Lyam Schumacher
19 19 6935 Oliver Carlson
20 20 6942 Dane Ellingsberg
21 21 7125 Alex Drake
22 22 7084 Joey Ecker
23 23 6739 Sam Urban
24 24 7090 Sam LaFond
25 25 6713 Owen Lappinga
26 (>7) 6690 Sean Ryan Aylesworth
27 26 6976 Finn Paulsen
28 (>7) 6715 Ben Lindgren
29 (>7) 6741 Alex Wulff
30 (>7) 6692 Joe Bignall
31 (>7) 6695 Blake Dewitt
32 27 7150 Brody Kasprowicz
33 (<5) 7112 Hayden Shulstad
34 (<5) 6761 Matthew Rankin
35 28 7218 Dominic Anthony
36 29 7238 Nixon Norman
37 30 7239 Leif Olafson
38 31 7079 Micah Balderson
39 32 7101 Glenn Sommers
40 (>7) 6734 Charlie Sherwood
41 33 7156 Waylon Pagett
42 (<5) 6812 Chayse Hicks
43 34 7095 Austan Adamczyk
44 35 7222 Sam Daniels
45 (<5) 7017 Josiah Banton
46 (>7) 6740 Andrew Washburn
47 (> 7) 6688 William Ames
48 36 6973 Jonathan Nelson
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Junior High 3200

Team
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Bemidji

Bemidji

Moorhead

1

oo

N NN NN

~N 00 00 00 00 N ~NO0O~N 00O O0w o~

Time Pace

12:01.2 6:01/M
12:07.1  6:04/M
12:15.8 6:08/M
12:16.2  6:08/M
12:24.8 6:12/M
12:39.8  6:20/M
12:43.4  6:22IM
12:45.1  6:23/M
12:45.9 6:23/M
12:47.4  6:24/M
12:50.6  6:25/M
13:10.1  6:35/M
13:14.9 6:37/M
13:16.7 6:38/M
13:17.4  6:39/M
13:17.8  6:39/M
13:19.9 6:40/M
13:26.8  6:43/M
13:32.2  6:46/M
13:44.4  6:52/M
13:46.1  6:53/M
13:46.8 6:53/M
13:53.4  6:57/M
13:54.9 6:57/M
14:05.9  7:03/M
14:09.3  7:05/M
14:12.6  7:06/M
14:13.4  7:07/M
14:14.9  7:07/M
14:15.4  7:08/M
14:16.2  7:08/M
14:18.2  7:09/M
14:18.5  7:09/M
14:19.8  7:10/M
14:22.1  7:11/M
14:23.0 7:12/M
14:32.0 7:16/M
14:39.0 7:20/M
14:40.9  7:20/M
14:47.8  7:24/M
14:53.1  7:27/M
14:54.6  7:27/M
14:58.3  7:29/M
14:59.8  7:30/M
15:03.2  7:32/M
15:11.7  7:36/M
15:13.7  7:37/M
15:15.0 7:38/M

10/18/2021 07:19:22



Race Date

October 18, 2021

2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (<5) 6880 Charlie Steinbach
50 (<5) 5847 Drew Hemberger
51 (>7) 6729 Sean Reed
52 (>7) 6693 John Breczinski
53 37 6788 Drew Martin
54 38 7149 Levi Johnson
55 39 6774 Eli Dicks
56 (>7) 6717 William Lohse
57 (>7) 6987 Tate St Louis
58 (>7) 6691 Adam Baumann
59 (<5) 7018 Peyton Borgen
60 40 6777 Cal Frisco
61 41 6771 Finn Ahonen
62 (>7) 6947 Micayah Garcia-Ortiz
63 (>7) 7097 Laramie Pederson
64 42 6779 Lorents Gaytan
65 43 7153 Greyson Lundbohm
66 44 6781 Milan Gornowicz
67 (>7) 7217 Landon Adams
68 (>7) 6959 Jack Langer
69 (>7) 7221 Kendan Curtis
70 (>7) 6966 Brayden Lovelett
71 (>7) 6983 Gabriel Scheuerell
72 (<5) 6881 Rylee Strand
73 (<5) 7110 Ethan Lee
74 (<5) 7021 Philip Kleinschmidt
7% (7 7240 Jack Palmquist
76 45 7143 Isak Anderson
77 (>7) 6970 Elliot Maus
78 (>7) 6952 River Jacobson
79 (7 6789 Tavan Schlichting
80 (<5) 5889 lzack Girtz
8l (<5) 7007 Ryder Peterson
82 (>7) 6784 Eli Hanson
83 (>7) 6722 Brecken McGinnis
84 (>7) 6772 Francis Casey
85 (>7) 6698 Jack Galloway
86 (>7) 6775 Jack Erickson
87 (>7) 6934 Wiatt Butenas
88 (>7) 6700 Dylan Gunkel
89 (>7) 6705 Riley Kinsman
0 (=7 7230 Elijah Heppner
91 46 7147  John Delaney
92 (<5) 6750 Anakin Post
93 (>7) 7223 Parker Dougherty
94 (<5) 6882 Cyrus Thomopoulus
9% (>7) 6787 Caaden Kangas
9% (<5) 7028 Nicholas Rockstead
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Boys
Junior High 3200

Team
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Ada-Borup-West
Bemidji
Bemidji

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Roseau/Badger

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Bemidiji
Moorhead
Bemidji
Pelican Rapids

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Moorhead
Perham

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Roseau/Badger

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Warroad
Moorhead
Warroad
Moorhead
Moorhead
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Red Lake County
Pelican Rapids
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Moorhead
Moorhead

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Bagley/Fosston
Nevis

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Bemidji

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Bemidji

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Moorhead

Bemidji

Bemidji

Warroad
Roseau/Badger

Cass Lake-Bena
Warroad
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Pelican Rapids
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15:16.9
15:22.4
15:24.0
15:26.9
15:29.2
15:29.5
15:35.3
15:37.3
15:43.3
15:43.7
15:43.8
15:44.7
15:47.4
15:49.8
16:01.0
16:01.8
16:03.5
16:04.1
16:06.3
16:08.6
16:17.6
16:18.1
16:18.6
16:32.8
16:50.0
16:52.4
17:00.9
17:01.6
17:06.7
17:11.8
17:17.8
17:19.0
17:21.0
17:32.3
17:38.6
17:44.1
17:45.1
17:46.8
17:48.9
17:54.0
17:55.5
18:04.4
18:24.3
18:38.0
18:39.5
18:53.8
18:55.5
19:01.6

10/18/2021 07:19:22

Pace

7:38/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:16/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:12/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:31/M




Race Date

October 18, 2021

2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

97 (>7) 6971 Jonah Meyer

98 (>7) 6940 Maxwell Demers

9 (>7) 6702 Hunter Johnson
100 (<5) 6807 Riley Knutson
100 (>7) 6712 Jonathan Lanz
102 (>7) 6953 Trey Jacobson
103 (>7) 6697 Shelby Doris
104 (>7) 6949 Ryan Habib
105 (>7) 6962 Isaac Leiseth
106 (>7) 6990 Gavin Thomasson
107 (<5) 6878 Jacob Sopkowiak
108 (<5) 7108 Brody Hammer
109 (>7) 6988 David Therkelson
110 (> 7) 6950 Rasmus Hauge
111 (> 7) 6975 Nolan Olson

Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior High 3200

Team
Moorhead
Moorhead
Bemidji
Bemidji MS
Bemidji
Moorhead
Bemidji
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Red Lake County
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
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Time Pace

19:15.4  9:38/M
19:20.4  9:40/M
19:32.1  9:46/M
20:19.1 10:10/M
20:20.7 10:10/M
20:24.6 10:12/M
21:03.1 10:32/M
21:34.0 10:47/M
21:56.7 10:58/M
22:22.5 11:11/M
22:25.2 11:13/M
24:45.2 12:23/M
25:25.1 12:43/M
28:23.0 14:12/M
28:34.7 14:17/M

10/18/2021 07:19:22



Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
October 18, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High 3200

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Riverside Christian Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 53 Average Time: 12:56.5

1 7128 lIsaac Sundby 6 6 12:39.8 12:39.8 0:00.0
2 7127 Rylan Hanson 7 13 12:43.4 25:23.3 0:03.6
3 7124 Kyle Abrahamson 9 9 22 12:45.9 38:09.2 0:06.1
4 7126 Kyle Hamlin 9 10 32 12:47.4 50:56.7 0:07.6
5 7125 Alex Drake 21 53 13:46.1 1:04:42.8 1.06.3
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 64 Average Time: 13:03.8

1 6706 Caleb Knott 8 2 2 12:07.1 12:07.1 0:00.0
2 6732 Daniel Scherling 8 14 16 13:16.7 25:23.8 1:09.6
3 6727 Malachi Norris 8 15 31 13:17.4 38:41.3 1:10.3
4 6708 Landon Knott 16 47 13:17.8 51:59.1 1:10.7
5 6707 Cameron Knott 17 64 13:19.9 1:05:19.1 1:.12.8
6 6739 Sam Urban 8 (23) (87) 13:53.4 1:19:12.5 1:46.2
7 6713 Owen Lappinga (25) (112) 14.05.9 1:33:18.4 1:58.8
8 6690 Sean Ryan Aylesworth 7 More Than 7 14:09.3  1:47:27.8 2:02.2
9 6715 Ben Lindgren 7 More Than 7 14:13.4  2:01:41.2 2:06.3
10 6741 Alex Wulff 7 More Than 7 14:149 2:15:56.2 2:07.8
11 6692 Joe Bignall 7 More Than 7 14:15.4 2:30:11.6 2:08.3
12 6695 Blake Dewitt More Than 7 14:16.2  2:44:27.9 2:09.1
13 6734 Charlie Sherwood 7 More Than 7 14:47.8  2:59:15.7 2:40.7
14 6740 Andrew Washburn 7 More Than 7 15:11.7 3:14:27.4 3:04.5
15 6688 William Ames More Than 7 15:13.7 3:29:41.2 3:06.6
16 6729 Sean Reed 8 More Than 7 15:24.0  3:45:05.2 3:16.9
17 6693 John Breczinski 7 More Than 7 15:26.9  4:00:32.2 3:19.8
18 6717 William Lohse 7 More Than 7 15:37.3  4:16:09.6 3:30.2
19 6691 Adam Baumann 8 More Than 7 15:43.7 4:31:53.3 3:36.6
20 6722 Brecken McGinnis 8 More Than 7 17:38.6  4:49:32.0 5:31.5
21 6698 Jack Galloway 7 More Than 7 17:45.1 5:07:17.1 5:38.0
22 6700 Dylan Gunkel More Than 7 17:54.0 5:25:11.2 5:46.9
23 6705 Riley Kinsman More Than 7 17:55.5 5:43:06.7 5:48.4
24 6702 Hunter Johnson 8 More Than 7 19:32.1 6:02:38.9 7:25.0
25 6712 Jonathan Lanz More Than 7 20:20.7 6:22:59.6 8:13.5
26 6697 Shelby Doris More Than 7 21:03.1 6:44:.02.7 8:56.0
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 13:06.6

1 6938 Conner Copeland 7 3 3 12:15.8 12:15.8 0:00.0
2 6933 Wes Brouillard 8 11 14 12:50.6 25:06.4 0:34.8
3 6944 Blake Elmer 8 12 26 13:10.1 38:16.6 0:54.3
4 6935 Oliver Carlson 8 19 45 13:32.2 51:48.9 1:16.4
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Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
October 18, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High 3200

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 13:06.6

5 6942 Dane Ellingsberg 8 20 65 13:44.4  1:05:33.3 1:28.6
6 6976 Finn Paulsen 7 (26) (91) 14:12.6  1:19:45.9 1:56.8
7 6973 Jonathan Nelson 7 (36) (127) 15:15.0 1:35:01.0 2:59.2
8 6987 Tate St Louis 8 More Than 7 15:43.3  1:50:44.3 3:27.5
9 6947 Micayah Garcia-Ortiz 7 More Than 7 15:49.8 2:06:34.2 3:34.0
10 6959 Jack Langer 7 More Than 7 16:08.6  2:22:42.8 3:52.8
11 6966 Brayden Lovelett 8 More Than 7 16:18.1  2:39:00.9 4:02.3
12 6983 Gabriel Scheuerell 7 More Than 7 16:18.6  2:55:19.5 4:02.8
13 6970 Elliot Maus 7 More Than 7 17:06.7  3:12:26.3 4:50.9
14 6952 River Jacobson 7 More Than 7 17:11.8  3:29:38.1 4:56.0
15 6934 Wiatt Butenas 8 More Than 7 17:48.9  3:47:27.1 5:33.1
16 6971 Jonah Meyer 7 More Than 7 19:15.4  4:06:42.6 6:59.6
17 6940 Maxwell Demers 8 More Than 7 19:20.4  4:26:03.0 7:04.6
18 6953 Trey Jacobson 9 More Than 7 20:24.6  4:46:27.7 8:08.8
19 6949 Ryan Habib 7 More Than 7 21:34.0 5:08:01.7 9:18.2
20 6962 Isaac Leiseth 9 More Than 7 21:56.7  5:29:58.4 9:40.8
21 6990 Gavin Thomasson 7 More Than 7 22:22.5 5:52:20.9 10:06.7
22 6988 David Therkelson 9 More Than 7 25:25.1  6:17:46.0 13:09.3
23 6950 Rasmus Hauge 8 More Than 7 28:23.0 6:46:09.0 16:07.1
24 6975 Nolan Olson 8 More Than 7 28:34.7  7:14:43.8 16:18.9
Team - Warroad Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 13:05.4

1 7241 Kason Pietruszewski 9 1 1 12:01.2 12:01.2 0:00.0
2 7220 Wyatt Crist 8 4 5 12:16.2 24:17.4 0:14.9
3 7242 Harry Poole 9 5 10 12:24.8 36:42.2 0:23.5
4 7218 Dominic Anthony 8 28 38 14:22.1 51:04.3 2:20.9
5 7238 Nixon Norman 9 29 67 14:23.0  1:05:27.3 2:21.7
6 7239 Leif Olafson 8 (30) (97) 14:32.0 1:19:59.4 2:30.7
7 7222 Sam Daniels 8 (35) (132) 14:59.8  1:34:59.2 2:58.6
8 7217 Landon Adams 8 More Than 7 16:06.3  1:51:05.5 4:05.1
9 7221 Kendan Curtis 8 More Than 7 16:17.6  2:07:23.1 4:16.4
10 7240 Jack Palmquist 9 More Than 7 17:00.9 2:24:24.0 4:59.6
11 7230 Elijah Heppner 8 More Than 7 18:04.4  2:42:28.5 6:03.2
12 7223 Parker Dougherty 8 More Than 7 18:39.5  3:01:08.1 6:38.3
Team - Perham Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 108 Average Time: 13:48.5

1 7088 Matt Jorgenson 8 13 13 13:14.9 13:14.9 0:00.0
2 7100 Lyam Schumacher 7 18 31 13:26.8 26:41.8 0:11.9
3 7084 Joey Ecker 8 22 53 13:46.8 40:28.6 0:31.9
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Race Date

October 18, 2021

2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High 3200

Overal Cumulative
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place

Team - Perham Finish Position
Team Score (places): 108

4 7090 Sam LaFond 8 24 77

5 7079 Micah Balderson 7 31 108

6 7101 Glenn Sommers 8 (32) (140)

7 7095 Austan Adamczyk 8 (34) (174)

8 7097 Laramie Pederson 7 More Than 7

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position
Team Score (places): 165

1 6773 Jake Dawson 7 8 8

2 6788 Drew Martin 7 37 45

3 6774 EliDicks 6 39 84

4 6777 Cal Frisco 7 40 124

5 6771 Finn Ahonen 7 41 165

6 6779 Lorents Gaytan 8 (42) (207)

7 6781 Milan Gornowicz 7 (44) (251)

8 6789 Tavan Schlichting 8 More Than 7

9 6784 Eli Hanson 7 More Than 7
10 6772 Francis Casey 8 More Than 7
11 6775 Jack Erickson 6 More Than 7
12 6787 Caaden Kangas 7 More Than 7

Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position
Team Score (places): 186

1 7150 Brody Kasprowicz 8 27 27

2 7156 Waylon Pagett 7 33 60

3 7149 Levi Johnson 7 38 98

4 7153 Greyson Lundbohm 7 43 141

5 7143 lIsak Anderson 9 45 186

6 7147 John Delaney 8 (46) (232)
Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7017 Josiah Banton 8 Less Than 5

2 7018 Peyton Borgen 7 Less Than 5

3 7021 Philip Kleinschmidt 7 Less Than 5

4 7028 Nicholas Rockstead 7 Less Than 5

Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:48.5

13:54.9
14:39.0
14:40.9
14:58.3
16:01.0

6

54:23.6
1:09:02.7
1:23:43.6
1:38:41.9
1:54:42.9

0:39.9
1:24.1
1:25.9
1:43.3
2:46.1

Average Time: 15:04.3

12:45.1
15:29.2
15:35.3
15:44.7
15:47.4
16:01.8
16:04.1
17:17.8
17:32.3
17:44.1
17:46.8
18:55.5

7

12:45.1
28:14.3
43:49.6
59:34.4
1:15:21.8
1:31:23.7
1:47:27.8
2:04:45.7
2:22:18.0
2:40:02.2
2:57:49.0
3:16:44.6

0:00.0
2:44.0
2:50.2
2:59.6
3:02.3
3:16.7
3:19.0
4:32.7
4:47.2
4:59.0
5:01.7
6:10.4

Average Time: 15:33.2

14:18.2
14:53.1
15:29.5
16:03.5
17:01.6
18:24.3

- Inc.

14:18.2
29:11.4
44:40.9
1:00:44.5
1:17:46.1
1:36:10.4

Average Time:

15:03.2
15:43.8
16:52.4
19:01.6

Finish Position - Inc.

15:03.2
30:47.0
47:39.5
1:06:41.1

Average Time:

0:00.0
0:34.8
1:11.3
1:45.2
2:43.3
4:06.0

0:00.0
0:40.6
1:49.2
3:58.4

10/18/2021 07:19:27



Race Date
October 18, 2021

2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High 3200

Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 6880 Charlie Steinbach 9 Less Than
2 6881 Rylee Strand 7 Less Than
3 6882 Cyrus Thomopoulus 9 Less Than
4 6878 Jacob Sopkowiak 7 Less Than
Team - Red Lake County Central
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7112 Hayden Shulstad 7 Less Than
2 7110 Ethan Lee 7 Less Than
3 7108 Brody Hammer 8 Less Than
Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 5889 lzack Girtz Less Than
Team - Cass Lake-Bena
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 6750 Anakin Post Less Than
Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 6812 Chayse Hicks 8 Less Than
Team - Nevis
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 7007 Ryder Peterson 6 Less Than
Team - Bemidji MS
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 6807 Riley Knutson 6 Less Than
Team - Ada-Borup-West
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 5847 Drew Hemberger 8 Less Than
Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

o1 o1 o1 Ol

(€3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

15:16.9 15:16.9
16:32.8 31:49.7
18:53.8 50:43.6
22:25.2  1:13:08.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

14:18.5 14:18.5
16:50.0 31:08.5
24:45.2 55:53.7

- Inc.

Average Time:
17:19.0 17:19.0

- Inc.

Average Time:
18:38.0 18:38.0

- Inc.

Average Time:
14:54.6 14:54.6

- Inc.

Average Time:
17:21.0 17:21.0

- Inc.

Average Time:
20:19.1 20:19.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

15:22.4 15:22.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:15.8
3:36.9
7:08.3

0:00.0
2:31.5
10:26.7

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
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Race Date
October 18, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6761 Matthew Rankin

2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High 3200

Overal
Grade Place
8 Less Than 5
5

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:19.8 14:19.8

Time
Back

0:00.0

10/18/2021 07:19:27



